
 

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

   400 kV R.S. (O &M) Division, Khadka- Bhusawal. 

 

SRM E-TENDER NOTICE No.T-02/2021-22 (2nd Call) 

Digitally signed online bids are invited through e-tender process of MSETCL in two bid system 

from bidders who are registered Electrical Contractors of MSETCL. RFx No 7000019993 E-Tender 

No. EE/400KV/RS/Dn./KDK/BSL/T-02/2021-22 (2nd Call) Particulars: Work of providing & 

fixing of HV & IV/LV Bushing for 400/220 KV, 105 MVA Spare ICT Unit at 400 kV RS Khadka-

Bhusawal Estimated cost: Rs 17, 02,588.75/- Lakhs, E.M.D. (1% of Est. cost): Rs. 17,025.88/- 

Tender cost: Rs 500.00+5% GST i.e. Rs 525.00, Sale period: 02.07.2021 from 00:00 Hrs. to 

09.07.2021 up to 13:00 Hrs. Last Date of Submission: 09.07.2021 13:00 Hrs. Date of opening 

(Tech. bid): 09.07.2021 at 14:00 Hrs. (If possible).Contact person: Executive Engineer, 400 kV, 

RS, Dn. Khadka.Mob.No.91751423271, For further details please visit to 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

Executive Engineer, 400 kV RS Dn, MSETCL, Khadka. 

Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

                Sd/- 

   Executive Engineer 

400 kV RS Dn, MSETCL 

                                                                           Khadka-Bhusawal 
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


